By The Bottle

Rosé Wine

Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio Rose delle Venezie DOC, Italy
Whispering Hills, Zinfandel, California, USA

Rare Vineyards Cinsault Vieilles Vignes Rosé,
Pays d'Oc, France

Cétes de Provence Roumery Rosé,
Chateau des Ferrages, France

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé

Red Wine

Montepuliciano d'Abruzzo, Parini, Italy

Tekena Merlot, Central Valley , Chile

Berri Estates Shiraz, Southeastern Australia
Beaujolais-Villages Combe aux Jacques, Louis Jadot, France
Rioja Crianza, Vifia Real, Spain

Journeys End V4 Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa
Vidal Reserve Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Catena Malbec, Argentina

Bottega Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Italy
Barolo, Enrico Serafino, ltaly

£30.00
£32.00

£34.00

£52.00
£66.00

£30.00
£31.00

£31.00

£38.00
£42.00
£56.00
£56.00
£57.00
£59.00
£89.00

As a standard wine is served as a 175ml measure. 125ml measures are available upon request.

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whiskey & Rum) are served as 35ml measure

By The Glass

Sparkling & Champagne
Prosecco, Da Luca NV, ltaly
Lanson Black Label NV, Brut
Lanson Rosé NV, Brut

White
Solstice Pinot Grigio delle Venerzie, ltaly

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Picpoul de Pinet, Petit Ronde, France

Leefield Station, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Paco & Lola Lolo Tree Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain

Catena Alta Chardonnay, Argentina

Rosé

Marchesi Ervani Pinot Grigio Rose delle Venezie DOC, Italy
Whispering Hills, Zinfandel, California, USA

Rare Vineyards Cinsault Vieilles Vignes Rosé, Pays d'Oc, France

Red

Montepuliciano d'Abruzzo, Parini, Italy

Tekena Merlot, Central Valley , Chile

Berri Estates Shiraz, Southeastern Australia

Rioja Crianza, Vifia Real, Spain

Vidal Reserve Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Catena Malbec, Argentina

All prices include VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill
If you have any food allergy or tolerance, please advise the staff before ordering.

125ml

£9.00
£13.50
£15.50

175ml
£7.80
£8.95
£10.00
£11.20
£12.25
£14.25

175ml
£7.80
£7.95
£8.95

175ml
£7.80
£7.95
£7.95
£10.50
£14.00
£14.25



Snacks & Small Plates

By The Bottle

Spiced roasted nuts (521kcal)

Marinated olives (109kcal)

Rosemary salted fries (321kcal)

Sweet potato fries (210kcal)

Freshly baked bread, butter, sea salt (582kcal)

Mushroom parfait, crispy shallots, pickled shimeji, chervil,
toasted sourdough (659kcal)

Salt & pepper squid, Sichuan pepper, lime, red chilli wasabi mayo
(186kcal)

Serrano ham croquettes (802kcal)

Beenleigh Blue, Somerset Camembert, Kidderton Ash goats cheese,
Lincolnshire poacher, ale & pear chutney, grapes (926kcal)

As a standard wine is served as a 175ml measure, 125ml measures are available upon request.

Spirits (Vodka, Gin, Whiskey & Rum) are served as 35ml measure

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

8.00

8.50

18.00

Sparkling

Prosecco, Da Luca NV, ltaly

Prosecco, Bottega Poeti Rosé DOC, Italy
Greyfriars Cuvée Brut, England

Champagne

Lanson Black Label NV, Brut
Lanson White Label NV, Sec
Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV, Brut
Ruinart, Blanc De Blanc NV, Brut

Dom Perignon, Brut

Champagne Rosé
Lanson, Rosé NV, Brut
Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV, Brut

Low Alcohol
Wild Life Botanicals, nude or blush, 0.05% alcohol, 20c¢l
Wild Life Botanicals, nude or blush, ©.05% alcohol, 75c¢l

White Wine

Solstice Pinot Grigio delle Venerzie, Italy

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Picpoul de Pinet, Petit Ronde, France

Leefield Station, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Paco & Lola Lolo Tree Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain

Soellner Wogenrain Organic Griner Veltliner, Wagram, Austria
Gavi di Gavi, La Toledana, Italy

Catena Alta Chardonnay, Argentina

Sencerre, La Fuzelle, Adrien Maréchal, France

Petaluma Hanlin Hill Riesling, Clare valley, Australia

£40.00
£47.75
£69.75

£79.00
£91.00
£97.00
£147.00
£221.00

£92.00
£127.00

£11.00
£39.00

£30.00
£35.00
£40.00
£44.00
£49.00
£50.00
£52.00
£57.00
£66.00
£79.00

All prices include VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill
If you have any food allergy or tolerance, please advise the staff before ordering.



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

